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Tredegar - Tredegar via Rhymney - Pontlottyn - Abertysswg  Service 4A (HRAO004A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Days:      SD SH  
Notes: B        

Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Tredegar Comprehensive -- -- -- -- -- 1450 -- -- 
Tredegar Bus Station 2  0712 -- 0855 1100 1300 1500 1500 1710 
Sirhowy Bridge Charles Street 0715 -- 0858 1103 1303 1503 1503 1713 
Ashvale Griffiths Gardens 0717 -- 0900 1105 1305 1505 1505 1715 
Ashvale Crown 0718 -- 0901 1106 1306 1506 1506 1716 
Waundeg Llwyn Helyg 0720 -- 0903 1108 1308 1508 1508 1718 
Bryn Bach Park Main Road 0725 -- 0908 1113 1313 1513 1513 1723 
Princetown Prince of Wales 0727 -- 0910 1115 1315 1515 1515 1725 
Rhymney Bridge 0728 -- 0911 1116 1316 1516 1516 1726 
Rhymney Royal Hotel 0733 0835 0916 1121 1321 1521 1521 1731 
Rhymney Railway Station Car Park  0734 | 0917 1122 1322 1522 1522 1732 
Pontlottyn The Square | | 0922 1127 1327 1527 1527 1737 
Abertysswg Charles Street 0739 | 0927 1132 1332 1532 1532 1742 
Rhymney Tan y Bryn -- 0837 0932 1137 1337 1537 1537 1747 
Cefn Golau Attlee Way Middle -- 0842 0937 1142 1342 1542 1542 1752 
Tredegar Bank Lane  -- 0847 0942 1147 1347 1547 1547 1757 

 
Notes: 
SH School Holidays 
SD Schooldays Only 
B Passengers for Ponlottyn remain on the bus when it gets to Abertysswg as Pontlottyn will be served when the bus calls there on it's next journey 

 
 

Tredegar - Tredegar via Rhymney - Pontlottyn - Abertysswg  Service 4A (HRAO004A) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 19th April 2025 until further notice 

Notes: B       
Operator: HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS HRRS 

Tredegar Bus Station 2  0712 -- 0855 1100 1300 1500 1710 
Sirhowy Bridge Charles Street 0715 -- 0858 1103 1303 1503 1713 
Ashvale Griffiths Gardens 0717 -- 0900 1105 1305 1505 1715 
Ashvale Crown 0718 -- 0901 1106 1306 1506 1716 
Waundeg Llwyn Helyg 0720 -- 0903 1108 1308 1508 1718 
Bryn Bach Park Main Road 0725 -- 0908 1113 1313 1513 1723 
Princetown Prince of Wales 0727 -- 0910 1115 1315 1515 1725 
Rhymney Bridge 0728 -- 0911 1116 1316 1516 1726 
Rhymney Royal Hotel 0733 0835 0916 1121 1321 1521 1731 
Rhymney Railway Station Car Park  0734 | 0917 1122 1322 1522 1732 
Pontlottyn The Square | | 0922 1127 1327 1527 1737 
Abertysswg Charles Street 0739 | 0927 1132 1332 1532 1742 
Rhymney Tan y Bryn -- 0837 0932 1137 1337 1537 1747 
Cefn Golau Attlee Way Middle -- 0842 0937 1142 1342 1542 1752 
Tredegar Bank Lane  -- 0847 0942 1147 1347 1547 1757 
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Notes: 
B Passengers for Ponlottyn remain on the bus when it gets to Abertysswg as Pontlottyn will be served when the bus calls there on it's next journey 

 


